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COCKPIT & CABIN SERVICES SALES

INSIDE SALES

Jennifer Everingham  

Manager (East coast)

Jennifer.Everingham@Honeywell.com

321-361-7345

Maggie Deane-Glakas

Specialist (West coast)

Maggie.Deane@Honeywell.com

480-225-9416

DIRECTORS

George Pizzullo – Sr Director, Sales

George.Pizzullo@Honeywell.com

602-315-9796

SALES MANAGERS

Peter Mochnal

Peter.Mochnal@Honeywell.com

973-307-5681

Sylwia Bodzon

Sylwia.Bodzon@Honeywell.com

646-734-0737

Len Snider

Leonard.Snider@Honeywell.com

803-629-6977

Ted Glogovac (AK, HI)

Ted.Glogovac@Honeywell.com

408-613-9725

Wayne Hundsdorfer

Wayne.Hundsdorfer@Honeywell.com

618-980-4106

Russ Gordon

Russell.Gordon@Honeywell.com

972-310-7132

Jean Menard (Canada)

Jean.Menard@Honeywell.com

613-286-2808

Maggie Deane-Glakas

Maggie.Deane@Honeywell.com

480-225-9416

Territories North Americas
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HONEYWELL FORGE SERVICES TECHNICAL 
Support Territories - North Americas

Yanick Villeneuve

Yanick.Villenueve@Honeywell.com

514-294-1804

Greg Carlile

Greg.Carlile@Honeywell.com

330-242-3200

Michael Yerardi / Mark Dorais

Michael.Yerardi@Honeywell.com

321-272-0909

Mark Dorais

Mark.Dorais@Honeywell.com

203-758-3252

Kevin Cox / Kevin Volland

Kevin.Cox@Honeywell.com

321-693-7857

Kevin Volland 

Kevin.Volland@Honeywell.com

912-247-2555

Steve Ferensak

Steve.Ferensak@Honeywell.com

480-333-0397

Mike Andrews

Mike.Andrews@honeywell.com

480-371-6177

James N / Mike Andrews (TX)

James.Neumeier@Honeywell.com

501-258-6785

Fred Gharibian

Fred.Gharibian@Honeywell.com

949-521-3336

PHX NOC Team

FSSTechSupport@Honeywell.com

602-365-6416

ALWAYS A HONEYWELL FORGE 

TECH ENGINEER ON DUTY
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Adrien Kempf – Connectivity Sales Manager

adrien.kempf@honeywell.com  

M: +45 40 28 28 55

(Office base: Copenhagen, Denmark) 

Thomas Gierlich – Connectivity Sales Manager

thomas.gierlich@honeywell.com

M: +49 151 51179383

(Office base: Munich, Germany) 

Jimmy Larsen – Connectivity Sales Manager

jimmy.larsen@honeywell.com

M: +45 29118970

(Office base: Copenhagen, Denmark) 

Thinus Svendsen – Director Sales - Europe

thinus.svendsen@honeywell.com

M: +45 40488555

(Office base: Copenhagen, Denmark)

Jannik Jønsson – GoDirect Inside Sales EMEAI

Jannik.jonsson@honeywell.com

M: +45 20203618

(Office base: Copenhagen, Denmark)

Darren L’Heureux – Sr Director, Sales - Europe

Darren.lheureux@honeywell.com

M: +441256722330

COCKPIT & CABIN SERVICES SALES
Territories Europe 

DIRECTORS INSIDE SALES

SALES MANAGERS
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Honeywell Forge Sales 

Manager
Adrien Kempf Jimmy Larsen Thomas Gierlich

Larger or 

Multi National Management 

Companies 

Global Jet Luxembourg 

Group, incl. Lux, IoM, Austria.

Dassault Managed Aircraft 

(ROW)

TAG Group incl. UK, Geneva, 

Malta

Luxaviation Technical 

Services

(each Luxaviation AOC under 

respective GoDirect Sales 

Manager)

Jet Aviation Business Jet, 

incl. Zürich & Malta

Avcon Jet

Countries

France UK & Ireland Germany

Belgium Scandinavia & Baltic States Austria

Luxembourg Malta Switzerland

Spain Russia incl. CIS Italy

Portugal Netherlands Greece, Cyprus

Czech, Slovakia, Ukraine Israel

Balkan

COCKPIT & CABIN SERVICES SALES
Territories Europe 
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Tim Jensen
Connectivity Sales Leader

tim.jensen@honeywell.com

+971 526900177

_____________________________

UAE Bahrain

Saudi Arabia       Qatar

Fabien Bordet
Connectivity sales manager
fabien.bordet@honeywell.Com

+971 526900186

_____________________________

ME India

Turkey Africa

COCKPIT & CABIN SERVICES SALES
Territories Middle East and Africa 
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EMEAI and APAC Territories

ALWAYS A HONEYWELL FORGE TECH ENGINEER ON DUTY

24/7 SUPPORT CONTACT INFORMATION

Cabin Services
+45 46154546, +1-602-365-6416

fsstechsupport@Honeywell.com

Flight Services
International: +1-602-365-7020

flightservices@Honeywell.com

Florian Surault

Head of Support

Paris

Adam Koubek

Tech Support

Rome

Alban Ngoma

Tech Support

Paris

Matthieu Cote

Tech Support

Paris

Tanguy Berksoy

Tech Support

Dubai

Muhammed Zaneesh

Tech Support

Dubai

Mohan Rao  

Tech Support

Singapore

Michael Cheng

Tech Support

Hong Kong

Daniel Merle

Tech Support

Basel

(Starts 01 Nov. ‘19)

Tech Support

Basel

Sheldon Rodricks

Tech Support

London

☺ ☺

HQ: Le Bourget Airport, Paris France

• Remote Support (phone, mail, skype)

• On-Site Support 

• On-Boarding and validation (new enrollments)

• Training, Crew Documentation 

HONEYWELL FORGE SERVICES TECHNICAL 
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Tim Xu
Sales Director based in Hong Kong

+86 185 1210 3135

Tim.Xu@honeywell.Com

____________________________________

Singapore

Australia

New Zealand

Mainland china

Adrien Yip
Sales Manager based in Hong Kong

+8529684 2968

Adrien.Yip@honeywell.Com

____________________________________

Hong Kong, china Cambodia

Macau, china Philippines

Taiwan, china Laos

Guangdong, china Myanmar

Malaysia Thailand

Indonesia Japan

Vietnam South Korea

COCKPIT & CABIN SERVICES SALES
Territories Asia Pacific
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Support Territories – Asia Pacific

Michael Cheng
Technical support based in Hong Kong

+85229536319

Michael.Cheng@honeywell.Com

____________________________________

Mainland china Hong Kong, China

Macau, china Taiwan, China

Mohan Rao
Technical support based in Singapore

+6565803207

Mohan.Rao2@honeywell.Com

____________________________________

Singapore Philippines

Australia Laos

New Zealand Myanmar

Malaysia Thailand

Indonesia Japan

Vietnam South Korea

Cambodia

HONEYWELL FORGE SERVICES TECHNICAL 
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SALES MANAGERS

COCKPIT & CABIN 
SERVICES SALES
Territories Latin America

Maggie Deane-Glakas

Inside Sales and Central America Region

Maggie.Deane@Honeywell.com

480-225-9416

Danielle Florentim 

Based in Brazil

Danielle.Florentim@Honeywell.com 

+55 11991846442

Rosela Jimenez

Lead Sales Representative

Rosela.Jimenez@Honeywell.com

+52 6865960113

Lucía Jaramillo 

Account Manager 

Lucia.Jaramillo@Honeywell.com

+57 3229720274

INSIDE SALES
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Technical Support for Latin America 

will be provided by US based team. 

Please reference slide 2 for that 

list.

HONEYWELL FORGE 
SERVICES TECHNICAL 
Support Territories – Latin America
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THANK YOU


